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Tropical Smoothie Cafe Menu
https://menulist.menu

7648 Arundel Mills Boulevard, Hanover 1-21076, United States
+14437555939

The menu of Tropical Smoothie Cafe from Hanover includes 61 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $9.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Tropical Smoothie Cafe Menu

Dipping Sauce

JALAPENO CORN $3.1
THAI CHICKEN SALAD $12.0
Sandwiches

CHICKEN PESTO $10.7

Wraps

CARIBBEAN JERK CHICKEN $12.0
Drinks

DASANI $3.2
Quesadillas

CHEESE DILLA $7.1
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $12.0
Cocktails

BAHAMA MAMA $11.1
Grilled Chicken

BAJA CHICKEN $12.0
Hot Specialty Subs

TURKEY BACON RANCH $12.0
Classic Coofsies

SNICKERDOODLE COOKIE $2.7

Breakfasts

ACAI BOWL $14.0
Daily Food Table

WHOLE FRUIT $3.1
New! Salads

SUPERGREEN CAESAR $12.0
Fruit Blend Smoothies
BLUEBERRY BLISS $9.9

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

CHICKEN BACON RANCH $10.7
Beverages, Chips, Cookies
CHIPS $2.0
Uncategorized

CHIA BANANA BOOST $11.1
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE ‘DILLA $9.3
SOUTHWEST WRAP $8.0
Hids

12 OZ JETTY JUNIOR $7.4
TURKEY CHEDDAR WRAP $8.0

Beverages

COCA-COLA 20 OZ $4.0
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MOCHA MADNESS $10.9

All Day Breakfast

PEANUT BUTTER BANANA
CRUNCH FLATBREAD

ALL AMERICAN WRAP $7.4

Signature Wraps find Bowls
SUPERGREEN CAESAR CHICKEN $12.0
HUMMUS VEGGIE $12.0

[ ] [ ]
Sides And Cooksies
MAPLE-KISSED SWEET POTATOES $3.1
KALE APPLE SLAW $3.1

Kid&#39;S Food Eimp;
Smoothies

$8.0

12 OZ. AWESOME CHOCOLATE $7.4

12 OZ. LIL LIMEBERRY $7.4
(]

&dpos;Dillas

SANTA FE CHICKEN DILLA $10.9

THREE CHEESE CHICKEN DILLA  $10.7

Smoothies

SMOOTHIE

PARADISE POINT $9.9
MANGO MAGIC $9.9
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $2.7
COOKIE

PEANUT BUTTER CUP $11.1

Bowls

CHIA OATMEAL PUDDING
MIXED BERRY GREEK YOGURT
GREEN DREAM YOGURT

Popular Ttems
BEACH BUM

THAI CHICKEN WRAP
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CLUB

Classic Smoothies
SUNRISE SUNSET

KIWI QUENCHER

JETTY PUNCH

BLIMEY LIMEY

Teatured Products

SPINACH FETA PESTO WRAP
SUNSHINE SMOOTHIE

EDIBLE LIME STRAW

CALI BREAKFAST FLATBREAD
EDIBLE STRAWBERRY STRAW

Superfood Smoothies
DETOX ISLAND GREEN
POMEGRANATE PLUNGE
PEANUT PARADISE

ISLAND GREEN

AVOCOLADA

$12.3
$11.3
$11.3

$11.1
$12.0
$10.7

$9.9
$9.9
$9.9
$9.9

$7.6
$11.1
$1.8
$10.0
$1.8

$11.1
$10.9
$11.1
$11.1
$11.1
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ACAI BERRY BOOST $11.1
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Tropical Smoothie Cafe

7648 Arundel Mills Boulevard, Opening Hours:

Hanover 1-21076, United States Monday 07:00-20:45
Tuesday 07:00-20:45
Wednesday 07:00-20:45
Thursday 07:00-20:45
Friday 07:00-20:45

Made with menulist menu Saturday 08:00-20:45
Sunday 09:00-19:45
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