





https://menulist.menu
7648 Arundel Mills Boulevard, Hanover I-21076, United States
+14437555939

Dipping Sauce		Breakfasts	
JALAPEÑO CORN	\$3.1	ACAI BOWL	\$14.0
Salad		Daily Food Table	
THAI CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0	WHOLE FRUIT	\$3.1
Sandwiches		New! Salads	
CHICKEN PESTO	\$10.7	SUPERGREEN CAESAR	\$12.0
Wraps		Fruit Blend Smoothies	
CARIBBEAN JERK CHICKEN	\$12.0	BLUEBERRY BLISS	\$9.9
Drinks		These Types Of Dishes Ar	re
DASANI	\$3.2	Being Served	
Quesadillas		CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$10.7
CHEESE DILLA	\$7.1	Beverages, Chips, Cookies	
Chicken		CHIPS	\$2.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$12.0	Uncategorized	
Cocktails		CHIA BANANA BOOST	\$11.1
BAHAMA MAMA	\$11.1	Breakfast	
Grilled Chicken		SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE 'DILLA	\$9.3
BAJA CHICKEN	\$12.0	SOUTHWEST WRAP	\$8.0
DAJA CHICKLIN	Ψ12.0	Kids	
Hot Specialty Subs		12 OZ JETTY JUNIOR	\$7.4
TURKEY BACON RANCH	\$12.0	TURKEY CHEDDAR WRAP	\$8.0
Classic Cookies		Beverages	
SNICKERDOODLE COOKIE	\$2.7	COCA-COLA 20 OZ	\$4.0

PEANUT BUTTER CUP

MOCHA MADNESS	\$10.9	Bowls	
		CHIA OATMEAL PUDDING	\$12.3
All Day Breakfast		MIXED BERRY GREEK YOGURT	\$11.3
PEANUT BUTTER BANANA CRUNCH FLATBREAD	\$8.0	GREEN DREAM YOGURT	\$11.3
ALL AMERICAN WRAP	\$7.4	Popular Items	
Signature Wraps And B	owls	BEACH BUM	\$11.1
SUPERGREEN CAESAR CHICKEN	\$12.0	THAI CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.0
HUMMUS VEGGIE	\$12.0	CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CLUB	\$10.7
Sides And Cookies		Classic Smoothies	
MAPLE-KISSED SWEET POTATOES	S \$3.1	SUNRISE SUNSET	\$9.9
KALE APPLE SLAW	\$3.1	KIWI QUENCHER	\$9.9
RALL ATTLL SLAW	Ψ3.1	JETTY PUNCH	\$9.9
Kid'S Food &Amp	;	BLIMEY LIMEY	\$9.9
Smoothies		Featured Products	
12 OZ. AWESOME CHOCOLATE	\$7.4		47. C
12 OZ. LIL LIMEBERRY	\$7.4	SPINACH FETA PESTO WRAP	\$7.6
		SUNSHINE SMOOTHIE	\$11.1
&AposDillas		EDIBLE LIME STRAW	\$1.8
SANTA FE CHICKEN DILLA	\$10.9	CALI BREAKFAST FLATBREAD	\$10.0
THREE CHEESE CHICKEN DILLA	\$10.7	EDIBLE STRAWBERRY STRAW	\$1.8
Croathias		Superfood Smoothies	
Smoothies		DETOX ISLAND GREEN	\$11.1
SMOOTHIE		POMEGRANATE PLUNGE	\$10.9
PARADISE POINT	\$9.9	PEANUT PARADISE	\$11.1
MANGO MAGIC	\$9.9	ISLAND GREEN	\$11.1
Occup		AVOCOLADA	\$11.1
Dessert			
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$2.7		
COOKIE			

\$11.1



ACAI BERRY BOOST

\$11.1



Tropical Smoothie Cafe

7648 Arundel Mills Boulevard, Hanover I-21076, United States Opening Hours: Monday 07:00-20:45 Tuesday 07:00-20:45 Wednesday 07:00-20:45 Thursday 07:00-20:45 Friday 07:00-20:45 Saturday 08:00-20:45 Sunday 09:00-19:45

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>